2019-2020 Board Members

Stacey Boothe- President-

Billy Rider- V.President-
Rusty Ratliff- Secretary -
Tom Chaney - Trustee -

Mary Lou Lozier- Trustee-
Michael Robinson- Trustee-

Brandon Williams- Trustee-

Stacey.boothe@sfisd.net
Billy.rider@sfisd.net
Rusty.ratliff@sfisd.net
Tom.chaney@sfisd.net
Marylou.lozier@sfisd.net
Michael.robinson@sfisd.net

Brandon.williams@sfisd.net



